Alice Borodkin

2008 Bills Sponsored

HBO08-1074
HB08-1138
HBO08-1154
HJR08-1009
HJR08-1028
SB08-179

Nonconforming Advertising Devices On Hwy
Tax Return Preparers Liability Penalty
Prohibit Sale Some Items On-line Auction
Endorse UN Conv To Elim Discrim Women
Holocaust Awareness Week

Motor Vehicle Manufacturer & Used Dealer

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1015
HB07-1113
HB07-1202
HB07-1209
HB07-1291
HJR07-1015
HJR07-1027
HRO7-1007
SB07-095
SB07-107
SJRO7-031

Intl State Trade Rep Brief GA

Motor Vehicle Title Information

Econ Development Fund Minimum Standards
Bonds For Historically Underutilized Bus
Legislative Oversight Of State Econ Dev
Name Change For House Finance Committee
Holocaust Awareness Week

Name Change For House Finance Committee
Repeal CDOT FTE Cap

License Landscape Architects

Prevention Reproductive Health Policy

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1038
HB06-1041
HB06-1245
HB06-1324
HJR06-1032
SB06-207

Econ Development Fund Minimum Standards
Extend Rule-making Cost-benefit Analysis
Bonds For State Procurement Contracts
Limited Gaming Funds For Arts Funding
Holocaust & Genocide Awareness

Human Trafficking

2006 1st Special Session Bills Sponsored

HB06S-1005

Involuntary Servitude Extortion

2005 Bills Sponsored

HBO05-1022
HB05-1143
HBO05-1162
HB05-1202
HBO05-1247

Regmnt For Econ Dev Incentive Recipients
Task Force On Trafficking In Persons
Energy Efficiency Standards Appliances
Immunity Report Animal Cruelty False
Breast Cancer License Plate

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost

Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Lost in House

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Vetoed by Governor
Signed into Law
Signed into Law



2005 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HB05-1314
HJRO05-1023
HJR05-1043

Aviation Development Zones

Ad Hoc Committee On Economic Development

Holocaust Awareness Week

2004 Bills Sponsored

HB04-1019
HBO04-1045
HB04-1183
HB04-1310
HJR04-1011
HJR04-1053
HJR04-1057
HRO4-1006

Public Airport Authority Contracts

Medical Advisory Board Drivers' Licenses
Energy Efficiency Standards

New Bus Facility Employee Tax Credit
American Heart Month - Go Red For Women
Holocaust Awareness Week

B'nai B'rith

Condemn Vandalism Jewish Houses Prayer

2003 Bills Sponsored

HB03-1052
HB03-1168
HB03-1183
HJR03-1006
SB03-046

Bond Help Historically Underutilized Bus
Appliance Energy Efficiency Standards
Economic Development Accountability
Foster Child Bill Of Rights

Speed Limit Trash Truck

2002 Bills Sponsored

HB02-1052
HB02-1201
HB02-1264
HB02-1269
HJR02-1003
SB02-001
SB02-105
SJR02-026

Animal Cruelty Treatment Task Force
Prescriptions Medicaid & Medicare

Safe Storage Of Firearms

Highway Billboard Advertising
Importance Of Long-term Care Insurance
RTD Sales Tax Increase

Noise Abatement Airports Aeronautics
Honoring General Aviation In Colorado

2002 3rd Special Session Bills Sponsored

HB02S-1021

Create An Office Of Fire Management

2001 Bills Sponsored

HBO01-1080
HB01-1143
HB01-1332

Study Of Assisted Living Funding Options
Transit For Low Income Workers
Parental Leave For Adult Children

Signed into Law
Adopted
Adopted

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Adopted

Adopted

Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Lost in Senate
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely



2001 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HJR01-1018 Women In Politics Month
HJR01-1025 Holocaust Awareness Week

2001 Bills Sponsored

HB01-1080  Study Of Assisted Living Funding Options
HBO1-1143 Transit For Low Income Workers
HB01-1332 Parental Leave For Adult Children
HJR01-1018 Women In Politics Month

HJR01-1025 Holocaust Awareness Week

Adopted
Adopted

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Adopted



