Alice Borodkin

2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1074	Nonconforming Advertising Devices On Hwy	Signed into Law
HB08-1138	Tax Return Preparers Liability Penalty	Signed into Law
HB08-1154	Prohibit Sale Some Items On-line Auction	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR08-1009	Endorse UN Conv To Elim Discrim Women	Adopted
HJR08-1028	Holocaust Awareness Week	Adopted
SB08-179	Motor Vehicle Manufacturer & Used Dealer	Postponed Indefinitely

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1015 Intl State Trade Rep Brief GA Signed into	o Law
HB07-1113 Motor Vehicle Title Information Signed into	o Law
HB07-1202 Econ Development Fund Minimum Standards Signed into	o Law
HB07-1209 Bonds For Historically Underutilized Bus Signed into	o Law
HB07-1291 Legislative Oversight Of State Econ Dev Postponed	l Indefinitely
HJR07-1015 Name Change For House Finance Committee Deemed Lo	ost
HJR07-1027 Holocaust Awareness Week Adopted	
HR07-1007 Name Change For House Finance Committee Postponed	l Indefinitely
SB07-095 Repeal CDOT FTE Cap Signed into	o Law
SB07-107 License Landscape Architects Signed into	o Law
SJR07-031 Prevention Reproductive Health Policy Adopted	

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1038	Econ Development Fund Minimum Standards	Lost in House
HB06-1041	Extend Rule-making Cost-benefit Analysis	Signed into Law
HB06-1245	Bonds For State Procurement Contracts	Postponed Indefinitely
HB06-1324	Limited Gaming Funds For Arts Funding	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR06-1032	Holocaust & Genocide Awareness	Adopted
SB06-207	Human Trafficking	Signed into Law

2006 1st Special Session Bills Sponsored

HB06S-1005 I	Involuntary Servitude Extortion	Postponed Indefinitely
--------------	---------------------------------	------------------------

2005 Bills Sponsored

HB05-1022	Reqmnt For Econ Dev Incentive Recipients	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1143	Task Force On Trafficking In Persons	Signed into Law
HB05-1162	Energy Efficiency Standards Appliances	Vetoed by Governor
HB05-1202	Immunity Report Animal Cruelty False	Signed into Law
HB05-1247	Breast Cancer License Plate	Signed into Law

2005 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HB05-1314	Aviation Development Zones	Signed into Law
HJR05-1023	Ad Hoc Committee On Economic Development	Adopted
HJR05-1043	Holocaust Awareness Week	Adopted

2004 Bills Sponsored

HB04-1019	Public Airport Authority Contracts	Signed into Law
HB04-1045	Medical Advisory Board Drivers' Licenses	Postponed Indefinitely
HB04-1183	Energy Efficiency Standards	Postponed Indefinitely
HB04-1310	New Bus Facility Employee Tax Credit	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR04-1011	American Heart Month - Go Red For Women	Adopted
HJR04-1053	Holocaust Awareness Week	Adopted
HJR04-1057	B'nai B'rith	Adopted
HR04-1006	Condemn Vandalism Jewish Houses Prayer	Adopted

2003 Bills Sponsored

HB03-1052	Bond Help Historically Underutilized Bus	Postponed Indefinitely
HB03-1168	Appliance Energy Efficiency Standards	Postponed Indefinitely
HB03-1183	Economic Development Accountability	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR03-1006	Foster Child Bill Of Rights	Postponed Indefinitely
SB03-046	Speed Limit Trash Truck	Signed into Law

2002 Bills Sponsored

HB02-1052	Animal Cruelty Treatment Task Force	Postponed Indefinitely
HB02-1201	Prescriptions Medicaid & Medicare	Postponed Indefinitely
HB02-1264	Safe Storage Of Firearms	Postponed Indefinitely
HB02-1269	Highway Billboard Advertising	Signed into Law
HJR02-1003	Importance Of Long-term Care Insurance	Lost in Senate
SB02-001	RTD Sales Tax Increase	Postponed Indefinitely
SB02-105	Noise Abatement Airports Aeronautics	Signed into Law
SJR02-026	Honoring General Aviation In Colorado	Adopted

2002 3rd Special Session Bills Sponsored

HB02S-1021 Create An Office Of Fire Management Postponed Indefinitely

2001 Bills Sponsored

HB01-1080	Study Of Assisted Living Funding Options	Signed into Law
HB01-1143	Transit For Low Income Workers	Postponed Indefinitely
HB01-1332	Parental Leave For Adult Children	Postponed Indefinitely

2001 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HJR01-1018	Women In Politics Month	Adopted
HJR01-1025	Holocaust Awareness Week	Adopted

2001 Bills Sponsored

Study Of Assisted Living Funding Options	Signed into Law
Transit For Low Income Workers	Postponed Indefinitely
Parental Leave For Adult Children	Postponed Indefinitely
Women In Politics Month	Adopted
Holocaust Awareness Week	Adopted
	Transit For Low Income Workers Parental Leave For Adult Children Women In Politics Month